
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

December 6, 2006 

 

 

Mayor Gary Becker 

  & the Common Council 

City Hall 

730 Washington Avenue 

Racine, WI  53403 

 

SUBJECT:  Request to rescind Resolution #6748 regarding Change Order #2 to Contract 

27-05 (K5-034) of October 11, 2005 Monument Square Landscape. 

 

Ladies & Gentlemen: 

 

The Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Department would like to meet with the 

Public Safety and Licensing Committee to request to rescind Resolution # 6748 regarding 

Change Order  #2 to Contract 27-05 (K5-034) of October 11, 2005, Monument Square 

Site Landscape Improvements.  

 

Appropriate staff will be available to answer any questions you may have. 

 

      Respectfully requested, 

 

 

 

      Donnie Snow 

      Director 

        

 


